Nama Barang
GOLDEN GIFTPACK
PONKAM GIFTPACK
PAPAGAN
SWEET PEAR
RED GLOBE PERU
Red Del USA
DURIAN MUSANGKING
PAPAGAN

AUTUMN SHANTANG CHINA

CHERRY TAZMANIA
CHERRY PLUM AUST
LOW FAT
DELIMA CHINA
SHANTANG DAUN ASLI
IKAN DORI
DURIAN MUSANGKING
APEL ENVY USA
FUJI CHINA BLUSH
FUJI CHINA
GOLDEN GIFTPACK
GOLDEN PEAR
GOLDEN PEAR
SHANTANG BIRMA
SHANTANG BIRMA
WOKAM
JAGUNG SALJU
KIWI CHN GREEN
LENGKENG GOLD
Lemon China
LENGKENG MERAH
NAVEL CHN
NAVEL CHN
NAVEL CHINA BAGGED
PAPAGAN GIFTPACK
PONKAM DUS
PONKAM DUS
PONKAM GIFTPACK
PONKAM GIFTPACK
PONKAM GIFTPACK
PONKAM GIFTPACK
PONKAM GIFTPACK
PONKAM GIFTPACK
PAPAGAN
PAPAGAN
Red Del USA
RIBEYE MELTIQUE
SAIKORO MELTIQUE
SHANTANG RAINBOW
SHORTPLATE
SHANTANG DAUN
SHANTANG DAUN
SINGO PEAR
SINGO PEAR
SINGO GIFTPACK
SHANTANG PACK
STRAWBERRY KOREA
SWEET HAMIGUA
TUNG HUANG HUNG

Size
7S
40'S

45'S
XL
163'S

32-24AMM

40MM
500G
8S
M
1KG

18S
28'S
100'S
8S
14'S
22'S
8X750G

65'S

1X8
10KG
75'S

70'S
72S
72'S
12's
40'S

40's
36'S
20'S
36'S
15'S
40'S
M
XL
138'S
1KG
500G
8X750G
500G
6.5KG

18'S
24'S
6'S
1X6
4X330G
12KG

Harga Jual

0

O O O O o o o

270,000
770,000
675,000
135,000
220,000
160,000
55,000
190,000
690,000
0
450,000
180,000
250,000
250,000
0
150,000
200,000
25,000
20,000
0
340,000
330,000
380,000
0
0
250,000
300,000
0
300,000
0
190,000
210,000
220,000
250,000
280,000
260,000
650,000
220,000
75,000
280,000
75,000
0
0
200,000
200,000
180,000
100,000
500,000
420,000
0

Tanggal 28-01-2025



Nama Barang Size HargaJual
WOKAM BAG 1KGX8 220,000

WOKAM GIFTPACK M 180,000

WOKAM GIFTPACK M 160,000



